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131111 TANAH      21,710,894,000                 0                 0      21,710,894,000            1,309                   0             1,309                  0

2.01.01.01.001 Tanah Bangunan Rumah Negara Golongan I      21,710,894,000                 0                 0      21,710,894,000            1,309                   0             1,309                  0M2

132111 PERALATAN DAN MESIN       3,969,888,589                41                 1       4,323,809,476              504         368,759,887               544         14,839,000

3.01.03.05.003 Stationary Water Pump          45,909,000                 0                 0          45,909,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

3.02.01.01.001 Sedan       1,028,261,212                 0                 0       1,028,261,212                4                   0                 4                  0Unit

3.02.01.02.003 Mini Bus ( Penumpang 14 Orang Kebawah )         627,694,300                 0                 0         627,694,300                4                   0                 4                  0Unit

3.02.01.04.001 Sepeda Motor         134,358,000                 0                 1         119,519,000                9                   0                 8         14,839,000Unit

3.05.01.01.004 Mesin Ketik Listrik           4,725,680                 0                 0           4,725,680                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.02.003 Mesin Hitung Elektronik/Calculator             845,000                 0                 0             845,000                8                   0                 8                  0Buah

3.05.01.03.007 Mesin Fotocopy Folio          82,493,001                 0                 0          82,493,001                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.001 Lemari Besi/Metal             814,000                 0                 0             814,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.002 Lemari Kayu          97,022,000                 0                 0          97,022,000               37                   0                37                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.005 Filing Cabinet Besi             332,000                 0                 0             332,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.007 Brandkas           9,213,000                 0                 0           9,213,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.013 Buffet           7,043,000                 0                 0           7,043,000                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.014 Mobile File         130,310,142                 0                 0         130,310,142                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.016 Roll Opek           7,250,000                 0                 0           7,250,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.010 White Board             322,000                 0                 0             322,000                5                   0                 5                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.014 Peta              36,000                 0                 0              36,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.015 Alat Penghancur Kertas           7,690,944                 0                 0           7,690,944                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.017 Mesin Absensi           9,250,200                 0                 0           9,250,200                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.029 Hand Metal Detector           2,500,000                 0                 0           2,500,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.039 Display           4,221,000                 0                 0           4,221,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.048 LCD Projector/Infocus          59,661,834                 0                 0          59,661,834                2                   0                 2                  0Buah
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3.05.01.05.999 Perkakas Kantor Lainnya          10,458,000                 0                 0          10,458,000               36                   0                36                  0

3.05.02.01.001 Meja Kerja Besi/Metal             828,000                 0                 0             828,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.002 Meja Kerja Kayu          52,018,000                 2                 0          52,972,000               12             954,000                14                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.003 Kursi Besi/Metal           2,592,000                19                 0         157,550,060                3         154,958,060                22                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.005 Sice         134,170,200                 1                 0         150,265,015               13          16,094,815                14                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.008 Meja Rapat                   0                 2                 0           8,653,012                0           8,653,012                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.009 Meja Komputer             104,000                 0                 0             104,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.011 Tempat Tidur Kayu          39,432,500                 0                 0          39,432,500               13                   0                13                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.016 Kasur/Spring Bed             166,000                 0                 0             166,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.019 Meja Makan Kayu          11,667,000                 0                 0          11,667,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.999 Meubelair Lainnya          22,677,000                 0                 0          22,677,000               12                   0                12                  0

3.05.02.02.003 Jam Elektronik             820,000                 0                 0             820,000               15                   0                15                  0Buah

3.05.02.03.001 Mesin Penghisap Debu/Vacuum Cleaner          12,244,000                 0                 0          12,244,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.03.003 Mesin Pemotong Rumput           1,903,000                 0                 0           1,903,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.001 Lemari Es           9,840,000                 0                 0           9,840,000                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.004 A.C. Split         149,157,850                 0                 0         149,157,850               25                   0                25                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.005 Portable Air Conditioner (Alat Pendingin)          49,940,000                 0                 0          49,940,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.006 Kipas Angin             335,000                 0                 0             335,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.05.008 Kitchen Set          33,117,000                 0                 0          33,117,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.05.009 Tabung Gas           1,980,000                 0                 0           1,980,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.002 Televisi          94,116,600                 0                 0          94,116,600                8                   0                 8                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.006 Equalizer           2,189,500                 0                 0           2,189,500                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.008 Sound System              37,000                 0                 0              37,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.011 Karaoke           1,193,000                 0                 0           1,193,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
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3.05.02.06.016 Mic Conference          61,707,360                 0                 0          61,707,360               16                   0                16                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.017 Unit Power Supply          24,665,300                 0                 0          24,665,300               14                   0                14                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.027 Gambar Presiden/Wakil Presiden             236,000                 0                 0             236,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.030 Tiang Bendera                   0                 2                 0             600,000                0             600,000                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.034 Tangga Aluminium             204,000                 0                 0             204,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.035 Kaca Hias              91,000                 0                 0              91,000                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.036 Dispenser           6,904,250                 0                 0           6,904,250                7                   0                 7                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.037 Mimbar/Podium           6,747,142                 0                 0           6,747,142                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.040 Palu Sidang              36,000                 0                 0              36,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.042 Lambang Instansi           4,475,828                 0                 0           4,475,828                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.046 Handy Cam          10,385,493                 0                 0          10,385,493                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.056 Karpet           5,729,000                 0                 0           5,729,000               16                   0                16                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.058 Gordyin/Kray          22,393,800                 0                 0          22,393,800                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.068 DVD Player           1,092,610                 0                 0           1,092,610                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.01.01.002 Audio Mixing Portable          32,500,000                 0                 0          32,500,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.01.01.036 Microphone/Wireless MIC           6,799,000                 0                 0           6,799,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.06.01.01.037 Microphone/Boom Stand           1,861,000                 0                 0           1,861,000                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.06.01.01.040 Power Supply Microphone          20,815,400                 0                 0          20,815,400                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.01.01.060 Power Amplifier           7,937,000                 0                 0           7,937,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.01.01.065 Chairman/Audio Conference           9,877,440                 0                 0           9,877,440                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.01.02.055 Lighting Stand Tripod           1,014,000                 0                 0           1,014,000                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.06.01.02.128 Camera Digital          19,852,800                 0                 0          19,852,800                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.001 Telephone (PABX)          13,497,000                 0                 0          13,497,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.003 Pesawat Telephone           5,566,000                 0                 0           5,566,000               22                   0                22                  0Buah
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3.06.02.01.010 Facsimile           2,891,900                 0                 0           2,891,900                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.06.02.06.002 Wireless Amplifier           7,710,000                 0                 0           7,710,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.01.01.003 Local Area Network (LAN)          29,361,600                 0                 0          29,361,600                6                   0                 6                  0Buah

3.10.01.01.004 Internet           5,000,000                 0                 0           5,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.001 P.C Unit         488,215,463                 0                 0         488,215,463               55                   0                55                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.002 Lap Top          57,291,256                15                 0         244,791,256                4         187,500,000                19                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.003 Note Book          34,991,000                 0                 0          34,991,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.999 Personal Komputer Lainnya          29,800,000                 0                 0          29,800,000                1                   0                 1                  0

3.10.02.01.012 Hard Disk           4,431,194                 0                 0           4,431,194                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.10.02.03.003 Printer (Peralatan Personal Komputer)          51,887,672                 0                 0          51,887,672               23                   0                23                  0Buah

3.10.02.03.004 Scanner (Peralatan Personal Komputer)          10,802,000                 0                 0          10,802,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.02.03.010 CD Writter             700,500                 0                 0             700,500                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.02.04.001 Server          64,576,400                 0                 0          64,576,400                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.10.02.04.002 Router           7,260,000                 0                 0           7,260,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.02.04.003 Hub           2,295,500                 0                 0           2,295,500                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.10.02.04.004 Modem           1,278,718                 0                 0           1,278,718                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.10.02.99.999 Peralatan Komputer Lainnya          15,345,000                 0                 0          15,345,000                2                   0                 2                  0

6.02.03.01.001 Piala             725,000                 0                 0             725,000               29                   0                29                  0Buah

133111 GEDUNG DAN BANGUNAN       2,646,375,000                 0                 0       2,646,375,000                8                   0                 8                  0

4.01.02.01.001 Rumah Negara Golongan I Tipe A Permanen         510,468,000                 0                 0         510,468,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

4.01.02.01.004 Rumah Negara Golongan I Tipe B Permanen       1,753,056,000                 0                 0       1,753,056,000                6                   0                 6                  0Unit

4.01.02.01.007 Rumah Negara Golongan I Tipe C Permanen         382,851,000                 0                 0         382,851,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

134113 JARINGAN          49,563,000                 0                 0          49,563,000                1                   0                 1                  0

5.04.02.02.001 Jaringan Distribusi Tegangan Diatas 20 KVA          49,563,000                 0                 0          49,563,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit
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135121 ASET TETAP LAINNYA          20,865,646                 0                 0          20,865,646              237                   0               237                  0

6.01.01.01.001 Monografi          15,530,220                 0                 0          15,530,220              196                   0               196                  0Buah

6.01.01.01.999 Buku Lainnya           3,585,426                 0                 0           3,585,426               32                   0                32                  0

6.01.03.01.999 Bahan Kartografi Lainnya             250,000                 0                 0             250,000                5                   0                 5                  0

6.01.03.03.001 Lukisan Kanvas             350,000                 0                 0             350,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

6.02.02.01.003 Pahatan Logam           1,150,000                 0                 0           1,150,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

166112 ASET TETAP YANG TIDAK DIGUNAKAN         474,225,526                 0                 2         441,251,526              180                   0               178         32,974,000

3.02.01.02.003 Mini Bus ( Penumpang 14 Orang Kebawah )          30,029,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0         30,029,000Unit

3.02.01.04.001 Sepeda Motor           2,945,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0          2,945,000Unit

3.05.01.01.001 Mesin Ketik Manual Portable (11-13 Inci)             119,000                 0                 0             119,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.02.003 Mesin Hitung Elektronik/Calculator              88,000                 0                 0              88,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.03.007 Mesin Fotocopy Folio          26,347,000                 0                 0          26,347,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.005 Rambu-Rambu             912,000                 0                 0             912,000               24                   0                24                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.007 CCTV - Camera Control Television System          15,446,400                 0                 0          15,446,400                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.008 Papan Visual/Papan Nama           8,127,000                 0                 0           8,127,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.017 Mesin Absensi           1,912,000                 0                 0           1,912,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.028 Overhead Projector           6,883,000                 0                 0           6,883,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.038 Laser Pointer           1,430,080                 0                 0           1,430,080                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.003 Kursi Besi/Metal              82,000                 0                 0              82,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.026 Nakas          23,184,000                 0                 0          23,184,000               36                   0                36                  0Buah

3.05.02.02.003 Jam Elektronik              23,000                 0                 0              23,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.03.001 Mesin Penghisap Debu/Vacuum Cleaner             515,000                 0                 0             515,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.03.004 Mesin Cuci           6,352,500                 0                 0           6,352,500                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.004 A.C. Split          11,186,000                 0                 0          11,186,000                5                   0                 5                  0Buah
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3.05.02.04.006 Kipas Angin             736,000                 0                 0             736,000                5                   0                 5                  0Buah

3.05.02.05.002 Kompor Gas (Alat Dapur)           1,633,500                 0                 0           1,633,500                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.05.007 Rice Warmer           2,310,000                 0                 0           2,310,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.05.016 Alat Penyimpan Beras           1,089,000                 0                 0           1,089,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.002 Televisi           1,850,000                 0                 0           1,850,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.012 Wireless             295,000                 0                 0             295,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.013 Megaphone             180,000                 0                 0             180,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.014 Microphone             259,000                 0                 0             259,000                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.015 Microphone Table Stand             264,000                 0                 0             264,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.017 Unit Power Supply          25,557,900                 0                 0          25,557,900               18                   0                18                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.028 Lambang Korpri/Dharma Wanita              18,000                 0                 0              18,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.032 Seterika           2,178,000                 0                 0           2,178,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.036 Dispenser           2,776,000                 0                 0           2,776,000                6                   0                 6                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.056 Karpet           1,323,000                 0                 0           1,323,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.068 DVD Player           2,657,344                 0                 0           2,657,344                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.078 Bingkai Foto             400,000                 0                 0             400,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.06.01.02.128 Camera Digital           3,489,750                 0                 0           3,489,750                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.01.02.135 LCD Monitor           2,054,800                 0                 0           2,054,800                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.01.01.003 Local Area Network (LAN)           4,893,600                 0                 0           4,893,600                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.001 P.C Unit          68,306,000                 0                 0          68,306,000               10                   0                10                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.002 Lap Top         180,391,480                 0                 0         180,391,480               11                   0                11                  0Buah

3.10.02.03.003 Printer (Peralatan Personal Komputer)          12,045,672                 0                 0          12,045,672                7                   0                 7                  0Buah

3.10.02.03.004 Scanner (Peralatan Personal Komputer)           2,788,000                 0                 0           2,788,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.02.04.001 Server          20,550,000                 0                 0          20,550,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah
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:
:

Kode Lap. : LBSGSSKT

3.10.02.04.003 Hub             598,500                 0                 0             598,500                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

TOTAL      28,871,811,761      29,192,758,648        368,759,887          47,813,000

DRS. H. ANDI KURNIAWAN, MM
196812041993031004

Penanggung Jawab UAKPB

Jakarta,  1  Oktober  2018

SEKRETARIS


